
Saturday, October 19, 2024  Honor Band Auditions (7th/8th) (Storm Lake) 

Thursday, October 31, 2024  NWI Christian Schools Strings Festival (Western)

Saturday, November 9, 2024  Honor Band Festival (Dordt University) 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024  Honor Choir Festival (Storm Lake)

during November 2024  Honors Orchestra Recording

Friday, November 22, 2024  Iowa Jr. Honors String Orchestra (Ames)

Tuesday, December 10, 2024  Christmas Concert (2nd-8th, NWC)

Thursday, January 30, 2025  NWIA Honors Orchestra Festival (NWC)

Tuesday, March 18, 2025   5th-8th Band Concert (OCCS)

Thursday, March 27, 2025   7th/8th Musical (Unity Knight Center)

Thursday, April 3, 2025   K-4 Musical (OCCS gym, 7:00 pm)

Friday, April 4, 2025   K-4 Musical & Grandparent’s Day 

Tuesday, April 29, 2025   Solo/Ensemble (SCCS, 6-8 band, orchestra, vocal)

Tuesday, May 6, 2025   Strings Night (4th-8th orchestra)

May 15-17, 2025   Tiger Marching Band (OC Tulip Festival)

Monday, May 19, 2025   Hymn of the Month Program (K-8, Unity, 7:00pm )

Thursday, May 22, 2025   Graduation (7/8 Choir)
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